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LISTE POST ATTIVITA'
SECONDA PUNTATA RIPARTI RUN ... 10 KM Slungém un po
week-end dal 15 al 17 maggio 2020

SETTORE FEMMINILE

MALVOLTI ELENA F  SPORTINSIEME 51
ZERLOTTO SARA F JOY RUNNER 50
CASARI SILVIA F  EDEN 50
DE LUCA ANNALISA F  POD. CORREGGIO 50
PINELLI LAURA F INTERFORZE MODENA 50
SQUILLACE FRANCESCA F  INTERFORZE MODENA 50
PICCININI GABRIELLA F POD. RUBIERESE 46
SLOTOVA DANIELA F ATL CASTELNOVO MONTI 46
POLETTI MARIANGELA F  CASONE NOCETO 46
FABBRI ELISA F  POD. SEVEN 46
CORNIA CHIARA F INTERFORZE MODENA 45
PIRONDINI LAURA F  EDEN 45
GALASSI TINA F  POD. SEVEN 45
ZACCARIA BARBARA F LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 41
SCAFFARDI MARIA ROSA F  CASONE NOCETO 41


http://www.uisp.it/emiliaromagna/atletica/riparti-run
http://www.uisp.it/reggioemilia/atletica
http://www.uisp.it/emiliaromagna/atletica
http://www.uisp.it/atletica2

VENTURI
GRIT
PIZZARELLI
BELLINI
RICCO'
TORELLI
POZZI
CITRO
MALAVASI
MACALUSO
BELLINO
STORCHI INCERTI
MEDICI
CORBELLI
PONTRANDOLFO
ZANNI
CUOGHI
CHIESI
BORGHI
SAMMARTANO
VUILLEMENOT
MANGHI
BOREK
SASSATELLI
GALLETTI
CAPRARI
AZZOLINI
MALATESTA
GIANCARLINI

MARA
BENNEK
LUANA
MARIA
ELENA
SANDRA
SORAIA
KATIA
LINDA
VALERIA
ALESSIA
SILVIA
SILVIA
GIORGIA
CINZIA
SARA
ELISABETTA
ELENA
GIORGIA
CHIARA
NADEGE
BARBARA
MALGORZATA
STEFANIA
BARBARA
ANNAROSA
BARBARA
JESSICA
KATIA
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EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

CASONE NOCETO

ATL CASTELNOVO MONTI

SPORTINSIEME
INTERFORZE MODENA
JOY RUNNER

EDEN

INTERFORZE MODENA
POD. CAVRIAGO

EDEN

EDEN

POD. RUBIERESE

POL ATLETICO BORGO PANIGALE
CASONE NOCETO

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
JOY RUNNER

INTERFORZE MODENA

POD. TANETO

INTERFORZE MODENA

ATL CASTELNOVO MONTI
JOY RUNNER
SPORTINSIEME

ATL. CASTELNUOVO MONTI
EDEN

JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
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BARILE
LUGLI
ARDUINI
PAOLINI
SALAS
GOVI
SERRA
NERI
PATRONCINI
GHELFI
DAVOLI
ZANOTTI
CALIFANO
BAGNARESI
SCHIANCHI
GABRIELLI

MAININI
FRANCHI
SALSI
DAVOLI
REVERBERI
BERTOLINI
RINI
TOSTI
GERVASI
BRUNO

MARIA
SARA
CINZIA
FEDERICA

MARIA PAULA

BARBARA
CHIARA
SIMONA
MONICA
MONICA
DANIELA
NICOLETTA
CINZIA
CATERINA
RAFFAELLA
RITA

STEFANO

CLAUDIO
DAVIDE

FEDERICO

GIANMATTEO

DAVIDE
GIUSEPPE
FERNANDO
FABIO
GIOVANNI
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INTERFORZE MODENA
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
EDEN

INTERFORZE MODENA
CASONE NOCETO

ATL CASTELNOVO MONTI
JOY RUNNER

MODENA RUNNERS
INTERFORZE MODENA
JOY RUNNER

POD. RUBIERESE

JOY RUNNER

ATLETICA SCANDIANO
SANT'AGATA SPORT
LOCOMOTIVA
LOCOMOTIVA

SETTORE MASCHILE

POD. BIASOLA

ATL. CASTELNUOVO MONTI
POD. CORREGGIO

POD CORREGGIO

ATLETICA REGGIO

POD. CORREGGIO
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
POD CORREGGIO

ATL. CASTELNUOVO MONTI
POD. CORREGGIO

30
30
30
30
30
26
25
25
25
25
20
20
16
16
15
10

51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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ALBARELLI
CERRONE
NERI
SALICI
GUIDETTI
BERTOLINI
GALIMBERTI
DENARO
MARANGON
AZZARI
PARRINIELLO
ROTONDO
GAZZOTTI
TONI
CAPEZZERA
PREITE
MONTANARI
ZAGATTI
CAGNI
SAGLIA
GALLONE
RIVI
BULZONI
AZZOLINI
CIROLDI
DEBBI
VINCENZI
MARTELLI
DAOLIO

DANIELE
GIANPIETRO
FABIO
MIRCO
GIAN LUCA
SIMONE
FAUSTO
FRANCESCO
ALESSIO
BRUNO
GIOVANNI
SALVATORE
DANTE
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
COSTANTINO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
NICOLA
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
CLAUDIO
ALFREDO
SIMONE
CRISTIAN
ADRIANO
ENRICO
ROBERTO
NICOLA
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POD. CORREGGIO

POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
JOY RUNNER

TEAM MUD & SNOW

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
SAMPOLESE

JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
POD. CORREGGIO
INTERFORZE MODENA
JOY RUNNER
SPORTINSIEME
SPORTINSIEME

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
POL AVIS BOLOGNESE
TEAM MUD & SNOW
EDEN

G P TANETO

CASONE NOCETO

POL AVIS BOLOGNESE
SPORTINSIEME

EDEN

CASONE NOCETO

POD. CORREGGIO
SPORTINSIEME

POD. CORREGGIO

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO

50
50
50
50
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
41
41
41
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BALSAMO
COLLI
FERRARI
FOGLIA
BOSCHI
GARCIA
RICCI
GIACOBAZZI
GERMINI
MEDICI
BOSELLI
RIVI
SUBAZZOLI
BACCHETTINI
MENOZZI
REGNANI
GIORGINI
BENASSI
PELLIZZARDI
PEDRAZZOLI
BERTUCCI
INCERTI
PINTELLI
REMAGNI
CROCI
IMPONENTE
PEDRONI
NATALINI
GUATTERI

GIOVANNI
ALFREDO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO

MAURIZIO RAMIREZ

MARIO
CARLO
FABRIZIO
ERMES
ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA
FABIO
NICOLA
DANIELE
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
DAVIDE
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
LUIGI
PAOLO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
MARCO
GIULIANO
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SPORTINSIEME

POD. CORREGGIO

EDEN

CASONE NOCETO
PODISTICA SEVEN ASD
CASONE NOCETO

POD. SEVEN

POD. RUBIERESE

POL. ZELIG

EDEN

POD. CORREGGIO
SPORTINSIEME

JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
POD CORREGGIO

POD. CAVRIAGO

ATL SCANDIANO
INTERFORZE MODENA
SPORTINSIEME

JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
SPORTINSIEME

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
CASONE NOCETO

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
EDEN

INTERFORZE MODENA
INTERFORZE MODENA
POL. ZELIG

EDEN

40
40
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
31
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CARETTO
ZANNINI
COTUGNO
FERRARIS
VECCHI
UGOLOTTI
GRANDI
SEIDENARI
MANTOVANI
GAZZINI
POMA
VENERONI
MAMMANO
ROSSELLI
BOERI
PINI
VANICELLI
NGUYEN
FANTINI
RUBERTELLI
GIULIOTTI
CARMINA
BONAFE'
FINOTELLI
INDELICATO
CURTI
BAASTRUP
BEVILACQUA
MONTERMINI

FRANCESCO

MASSIMILIANO

FRANCESCO
STEFANO
GIULIO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
MASSIMO
GABRIELE
STEFANO
CARLO
EDOARDO
CORRADO
DARIO
RODOLFO
PAOLO
PHI HUU
IDEO
MICHELE
MIRCO
STEFANO
CORRADO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
HENRIK
MARCELLO
MARCO
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POL AVIS BOLOGNESE

ATL. CASTELNUOVO MONTI
INTERFORZE MODENA
EDEN

POL. ZELIG

EDEN

LAMONE RUSSI

JOY RUNNER

JOY RUNNER

EDEN

POD. CAVRIAGO
EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

CASONE NOCETO
GS LAMONE RUSSI
POD. CAVRIAGO
ATL CASTELNOVO MONTI
CASONE NOCETO
POL. ZELIG
CASONE NOCETO

MAMELI RAVENNA
POD. FABA
POD. CAVRIAGO

EDEN
POD. RUBIERESE

31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
21
21
21
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RAGNI
BASSI
BERNANRDI
ASTORI
BAGNI
PIANZA
PLOIA
MANELLI
MERCATI
VANTAGGIATO
DI GRAZIA
VERONESI
MORO
TONDINI
BERTINI
BORGHI
MASSARI
DE CHIRICO
BERTANI
TOLOMELLI
RANZIERI
ALGERI
DI PRINZIO

PEDA

GENNARI
REVERBERI

GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
FABIO
MARCO
SIMONE
ENRICO
GIAN PAOLO
PAOLO
STEFANO
MARIO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
AMEDEO
ALAN
LUIGI
VINCENZO
STEFANO
PIERO
ERIO
ALBERTO
EUGENIO

T LLLLCLLZLLKLCKLLLKLKL(LLERL

SAMPOLESE

POL. ZELIG

ATL. BORGO PANIGALE
ATL. CASTELNUOVO MONTI

EDEN

GP TANETO
TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON
POD. RUBIERESE
EDEN

INTERFORZE MODENA
EDEN

POD. BIASOLA
LOCOMOTIVA
INTERFORZE MODENA
EDEN

EDEN

LOCOMOTIVA
GALILEO

POL AVIS BOLOGNESE
SAMPOLESE

POL. ZELIG
INTERFORZE MODENA

RIPARTI RUN GIOVANILE

ALESSIO

MATILDE
VANESSA

M

F
F

POL ATL BORGO PANIGALE

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ATLETICA REGGIO

ALLIEVI

ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE

50

50
45
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BERTOLINI
PAGLIA
BELLI
PIZZARELLI
GALIMBERTI

BERTOLINI
BIANCHI
TAMBURINI
COLOMBARI
MORANI
FICARRA
ZANNI
COLOMSBI
CILLONI
MARGINI

VIOLA
ALESSANDRA
GRETA
MARIASTELLA
VERONICA

ELIA
NICOLO'
DAMIANO
DOMINIC
LORENZO
DIEGO
FILIPPO
LUCA
PIETRO
CRISTIANO
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ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
GENTE IN MOVIMENTO

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
POL ATL BORGO PANIGALE
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
POL ATL BORGO PANIGALE
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

sportpertuttt

Atletica Leggera

ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE

ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE
ESORDIENTE

45
40
40
40
30

50
45
45
45
40
40
40
40
25
25
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